

CONTACT:

Lauren Perry, Public Affairs Director Ph: (561) 655-2833 ext. 13 E: publicaffairsdirector@flaglermuseum.us

Photos for publication available upon request

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE February 23, 2021

Flagler Museum Announces "Exclusive Access Package" Admission Opportunity

PALM BEACH, FL - Looking for an interesting experience outside the home but safe from big crowds? The <u>Henry Morrison Flagler</u> Museum (1 Whitehall Way, Palm Beach) is now offering an "Exclusive Access Package" that fits the bill.

Guests who opt for the "Exclusive Access Package" will start the day before regular general admission visitors arrive, enjoying a leisurely hour from 9 am to 10 am all to themselves. The private, self-guided tour allows guests to explore Henry Flagler's grand Gilded Age estate, Whitehall, and also includes access to the Flagler Kenan Pavilion, featuring Railcar No. 91. Each guest will be offered their own audio tour wand to guide them through the Museum (single-use paper brochures will also be available). Additionally, the Museum Store will be open for a private shopping experience, and each guest who participates will take home a special gift.

Whether it be a small group seeking an activity — Girls' Day Out, anyone? — or a couple celebrating a big moment such as an anniversary or birthday, the Museum is offering this package as an option to visit Whitehall entirely on your own, safely. Other ideal occasions for the "Exclusive Access Package" may include a team outing as a reward for a job well done or a family field trip to reconnect after a prolonged absence. This package is also a perfect addition to a luxury travel itinerary.

The "Exclusive Access Package" costs \$1,000 and allows for up to 10 guests max. Guests will be expected to adhere to the Museum's current visitor guidelines and public safety protections. (Masks will be required at all times.) For more information, visit www.flaglermuseum.us/exclusive-access-package or call (561) 655-2833 ext. 16.



###

The Henry Morrison Flagler Museum

When it was completed in 1902, Whitehall, Henry Flagler's Gilded Age estate in Palm Beach, was hailed by the New York Herald as "more wonderful than any palace in Europe, grander and more magnificent than any other private dwelling in the world." Today, Whitehall is a National Historic Landmark and is open to the public as the Flagler Museum, featuring changing exhibitions and special programs. The Museum is located at One Whitehall Way, Palm Beach, FL 33480. For more information, please call the Flagler Museum at (561) 655-2833 or visit www.flaglermuseum.us.

The Flagler Museum is funded in part by Palm Beach County Board of County Commissioners, the Tourist Development Council, the Cultural Council for Palm Beach County, the State of Florida, Department of State, Division of Cultural Affairs, and the Florida Council on Arts and Culture.